NOV.
37
105

LINCOLN STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
160

4-17
18-25

30-40
42-60

LAYOUT

FRANKLIN ( 1 OF 3 )

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES
55| 8-130

DESCRIPTION
Loc. of sidewalk
Main St.to Village St.
Exist. s.b. loc. Prof.
c.l.Lot line loc.Conn.
from Lincoln St.- 52
line along R.R.
Loc. of blds.
Prop.Cut off betw.sta.
2447902 & Brook St.
Loc. of Charles River

& Picards hen house
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NO.
105

116

115

LINCOLN STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT
60-123 | 128-150
2-90
2-32
36-40
32-35
42-43

FRANKLIN ( 2 OF 3 )

CALC. BOOK
NO. PACES
55 | 130/148

DESCRIPTION
Main 'St. -~ Village St.
Areas
Levls.
Bnchs.

Brook St.- t.1.
& X-sects.Prof.
const. stks.

L/O, curves, etec.
0ld line locs.
Restk. Bd. Pts. 70 +
17.22 to 102 + 79.29

Stk. Bds. @ Brook

Stk. 5.1.8 Medway t.1.
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NO.
412

547
574
522

LINCOLN STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
2-103

110-115
30-55
2-73
125-129

LAYOUT

NO.

FRANKLIN ( 3 OF 3 )

CALC. BOOK

PAGES

DESCRIPTION
Surv. Trav. Det. Maple
St. to Meadow Prkwy.
Prop. Corners ( 79 )
B.L. & Det. ( 93 )
Dacey Farm perim surv.

Trav. for stkng. S.L.
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